LTSTF Agenda

August 20, 2010

ERCOT Met Center Room 206
9:30-3:30

1. Antitrust Admonition
2. Introductions / Overview

3. Texas Demand Reduction Initiatives
State Energy Conservation Office

4. Demand Response in California
California Energy Commission

Lunch

5. Demand Considerations for Scenarios
Oak Ridge National Labs

6. Scenario Development Working Group Update
7. Review Agenda for Sept Meeting

Adjourn

W Lasher
W Lasher

D Taylor
E Trevino

M Jaske

S Hadley

K Hanson

D Showalter

9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.



