LTSTF Agenda August 20, 2010 ERCOT Met Center Room 206 9:30-3:30

1.	Antitrust Admonition	W Lasher	9:30 a.m.
2.	Introductions / Overview	W Lasher	9:35 a.m.
3.	Texas Demand Reduction Initiatives State Energy Conservation Office	D Taylor E Trevino	9:45 a.m.
4.	Demand Response in California California Energy Commission	M Jaske	10:45 a.m.
	Lunch		
5.	Demand Considerations for Scenarios Oak Ridge National Labs	S Hadley	1:00 p.m.
6.	Scenario Development Working Group Update	K Hanson	2:30 p.m.
7.	Review Agenda for Sept Meeting	D Showalter	3:15 p.m.
	Adjourn		3:30 p.m.